
DATE DAY DAY WEEK GOSPEL READING EVENT IN LIFE OF CHRIST SYMBOL

03/07/11 Monday 1st week of Lent Luke 2:41-52 12 Year Old Jesus in the Temple #1 temple

03/08/11 Tuesday 1st week of Lent Matthew 3:13-17 Baptism of Christ #2 dove above water

03/09/11 Wed 1st week of Lent Matthew 4:1-11 Jesus is Tempted by the devil #3 stones in desert

03/10/11 Thursday 1st week of Lent Luke 5:1-11 Jesus Calls the First Disciples #4 net with  fish

03/11/11 Friday 1st week of Lent John 2:1-12 First Miracle, Wedding in Cana #5 water and wine jugs

03/12/11 Saturday 1st week of Lent Mark 2:23-3:5 Jesus and the Sabbath #6 withered hand

03/13/11 Sunday 1st week of Lent John 1:43-51 Disciples Follow Jesus #7 disciples/Sunday of Orthodoxy

03/14/11 Monday 2nd week of Lent Matthew 5:1-12 Sermon on the Mount #8 mountain

03/15/11 Tuesday 2nd week of Lent Matthew 8:5-13 Jesus Heals Centurian's Servant #9 centurian

03/16/11 Wed 2nd week of Lent Matthew 131-9 Parable of the Sower #10 seeds beside/growing in soil w rocks and thorns

03/17/11 Thursday 2nd week of Lent Mark 6:14-29 Death of John the Baptist #11 platter

03/18/11 Friday 2nd week of Lent Matthew 14:22-33 Jesus Walks on Water #12 feet on water

03/19/11 Saturday 2nd week of Lent Mark 1:35-44 Jesus Heals Leper #13 leper kneeling

03/20/11 Sunday 2nd week of Lent Mark 2:1-12 Jesus Heals a Paralyzed Man #14 cot/cot being lowered with ropes

03/21/11 Monday 3rd week of Lent Luke 18:18 Rich Young Man #15 needle with eye and camel

03/22/11 Tuesday 3rd week of Lent Mark 13:32-37 Second Coming #16 alert sign

03/23/11 Wed 3rd week of Lent Matthew 15:22-28 Woman of Canaan #17 little dogs eating crumbs

03/24/11 Thursday 3rd week of Lent Matthew 18:23-35 Unforgiving Servant #18 prison

03/25/11 Friday 3rd week of Lent Matthew 14:13-21 Jesus Feeds Five Thousand People #19 loaves and fishes

03/25/11 Bonus Annunciation Luke 1:24-38 Archangel Visits Mary New Calendar extra symbol A - angel

03/26/11 Saturday 3rd week of Lent Mark 2:14-17 Sinners are Welcome: Levi #20 tax collection box

03/27/11 Sunday 3rd week of Lent Mark 8:34-9:1 Jesus' First Prophecy of His Passion #21 taking up cross/also Adoration of the Holy Cross

03/28/11 Monday 4th week of Lent John 15:1-9 Jesus Teaches He is True Vine #22 grapevine with grapes

03/29/11 Tuesday 4th week of Lent Mark 5:35-43 Jesus and Jairus's Daughter #23 girl sleeping in bed

03/30/11 Wed 4th week of Lent Luke 10:25-37 Parable of Good Samaritan #24 bandages and oil

03/31/11 Thursday 4th week of Lent Luke 15:1-7 Parable of Lost Sheep #25 one lost sheep

04/01/11 Friday 4th week of Lent Luke 7:11-17 Jesus Raises A Widow's Son #26 open coffin

04/02/11 Saturday 4th week of Lent Mark 7:31-37 Jesus Heals a Deaf Man #27 ear

04/03/11 Sunday 4th week of Lent Mark 9:17-31 Jesus Heals Mute & Second Prophecy #28 fire/also Sunday of St. John of the Ladder

04/04/11 Monday 5th week of Lent Matthew 13:31-32 Parable of the Mustard Seed #29 mustard seed

04/05/11 Tuesday 5th week of Lent Matthew 25:14-30 Parable of the Talents #30 talent (coins) buried deep in ground

04/06/11 Wed 5th week of Lent Luke 12:15-21 Foolish Rich Man #31 full grain barn

04/07/11 Thursday 5th week of Lent Matthew 13:24-30 The Wheat and the Tares #32 wheat and weeds



DATE DAY DAY WEEK GOSPEL READING EVENT IN LIFE OF CHRIST SYMBOL

04/07/11 Bonus Annunciation Luke 1:24-38 Archangel Visits Mary Old Calendar extra symbol A - angel

04/08/11 Friday 5th week of Lent Luke 18:10-14 Pharisee and Tax Collector #33 megaphone

04/09/11 Saturday 5th week of Lent Mark 8:27-31 Peter's Confession #34 question mark

04/10/11 Sunday 5th week of Lent Mark 10:32-45 Jesus' Third Prophecy of His Passion #35 scourge (multi-thong whip)/also St. Mary of Egypt

04/11/11 Monday 6th week of Lent Matthew 17:1-11 Transfiguration of Our Lord #36 clothing white as light

04/12/11 Tuesday 6th week of Lent John 10:11-15 The Good Shepherd #37 shepherd's staff

04/13/11 Wed 6th week of Lent John 9:1-11 Jesus Heals Blind Man #38 hand with clay touching eyes

04/14/11 Thursday 6th week of Lent Matthew 22:1-14 Parable of Great Feast #39 invitation

04/15/11 Friday 6th week of Lent Luke 6:46-49 Jesus Teaches About the House Builders #40 1 house sinking, 1 house firm foundation

04/16/11 Saturday 6th week of Lent John 11:1-45 Lazarus Saturday #41 Lazarus with graveclothes

04/17/11 Sunday 6th week of Lent John 12:1-18 Entry of the Lord into Jerusalem #42 palm branches

04/18/11 Monday of Holy Week Matthew 24:3-35 Barren Fig Tree #43 barren fig tree

04/19/11 Tuesday of Holy Week Matthew 24:36-26:2 Parable of Ten Virgins #44 oil lamp with flame

04/20/11 Wed of Holy Week Matthew 26:6-16 Sinful woman annoints feet #45 tears on foot

04/21/11 Thursday of Holy Week Matthew 26:21-39 Last Supper #46 chalice

04/22/11 Friday of Holy Week Luke 23:39-43 Crucifixion of Our Lord #47 three crosses

04/23/11 Saturday of Holy Week Matthew 28:1-20 Holy Saturday #48 tomb/cave with stone

04/24/11 Sunday Pascha John 1:1-17 The Resurrection of Christ #49 empty cave or resurrected Christ on white oval


